
 2004 Data Book Texas Department of Family and Protective Services

Note:  Reports of Abuse/Neglect situations may come from multiple sources.

71,162

Fiscal Year 2004
APS In-Home Intake Reports by Source

Duration of APS Service Delivery Cases

Sources

Family Member
Friend-Neighbour

Other
Paid Caregivers

Physician

Psychologists

 Closed During Fiscal Year 2004

Social Services Staff 10.7%

State Total 100.0%

72

Number

2,610

Public Employee

Self

Mental Health Worker

Nurses

Healthcare Provider

Institutional Staff

Law Enforcement

Anonymous

2,088
8,017
5,497

565
13,816
4,583
9,947

231

3,037
1,143

1,726

10,234
7,596

Percent

3.7%

19.4%
6.4%
14.0%

0.3%

4.3%

0.8%

0.1%
2.4%

14.4%

1.6%

2.9%
11.3%
7.7%

10,212

8,783

4,741
3,679

1,620

213
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