APS In-Home Intake Reports by Source Fiscal Year 2004

Sources	Number	Percent
Anonymous	2,610	3.7%
Physician	565	0.8%
Family Member	13,816	19.4%
Friend-Neighbour	4,583	6.4%
Healthcare Provider	9,947	14.0%
Law Enforcement	3,037	4.3%
Mental Health Worker	1,143	1.6%
Institutional Staff	231	0.3%
Nurses	2,088	2.9%
Other	8,017	11.3%
Paid Caregivers	5,497	7.7%
Public Employee	1,726	2.4%
Psychologists	72	0.1%
Social Services Staff	7,596	10.7%
Self	10,234	14.4%
State Total	71,162	100.0%

Note: Reports of Abuse/Neglect situations may come from multiple sources.

Duration of APS Service Delivery Cases Closed During Fiscal Year 2004

